

John Lewis Stock Number	77099111
Name	HJ MALLOW CUBE SQUISHY HUGS
Ingredients	Glucose Syrup, Milk Coverage Chocolate 25% (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole Milk powder, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (Milk), Emulsifier: Soy lecithin, Natural Vanilla Aroma), Sugar, Water, Dextrose, Icing sugar, Gelatin, Natural Vanilla aroma, Milk proteins
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	CHOCMOD, 1 AVENUE OF FLANDERS BP89, 59435 RONCQ, CEDEX, France
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling	
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y